General information about company

Scrip code 531358

Name of the company Choice International Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 17 14686538 14686538 | 73.42 14686538 14686538 | 73.42
Group
(B) Public 2300 5318262 5318262 |[26.58 5318262 5318262 |[26.58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2317 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XII) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . - (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromoter 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686538
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 26.58 0 0 5242260
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cints y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7o Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) &‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 16 14300011 14300011 | 71.48 14300011 14300011 | 71.48
@ ggzcgfy};er 1 386527 386527 | 1.93 386527 386527 | 1.93
(SK;’('IT)‘M 17 14686538 14686538 | 73.42 14686538 14686538 | 73.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 17 14686538 14686538 | 73.42 14686538 14686538 | 73.42
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ﬁé‘?ﬂ;lﬂiﬁimal 2145 1454766 1454766 | 7.27 1454766 1454766 | 7.27
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |13 583939 583939 2.92 583939 583939 292
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) B S{Eeg‘“ered | 125 125 0 125 125 0
© 2;:6%;1;” 141 3279432 3279432 {1639 3279432 3279432 | 1639
(S];l;-;;mal 2300 5318262 5318262 |26.58 5318262 5318262 |26.58
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2300 5318262 5318262 |26.58 5318262 5318262 |[26.58
B)Y2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2317 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100
&)Eflls-%—c ) 2317 20004800 20004800 | 100 20004800 20004800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pledged or
ShA No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
U eiiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬁ erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
securities 1 i) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID*HX) As a % orm
(X) No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.48 14075000 | 98.43 14300011
(d) 1.93 386527 | 100 386527
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686538
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.42 14461527 | 98.47 14686538
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 7.27 0 0 1380764
(a(ii)) 2.92 0 0 583939
(b) 0 0 0 125
(e) 16.39 0 0 3277432
?;b‘TOtal (B) 26.58 0 0 5242260
Total Public
Shareholding
26.58 0 0 5242260
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
Total 100 14461527 | 72.29 19928798
(A+B+C) '




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamal
Poddar

Arunkumar Archana Anil

Poddar

Patodia

Vinita Sunil
Patodia

Sonu Poddar

Sunil Kumar
Patodia

Anil C Patodia

PAN (II)

AJNPP5353K

ANHPP9477G | AGZPP2397L

ADTPP7048N

AGIPC0029R

AAXPP0203B

AFMPP7771G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500011

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2500011

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

10.5

7.87

7.87

6.25

5.5

5.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2500011

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Class eg:y

Total

2500011

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

10.5

7.87

7.87

6.25

5.5

5.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

10.5

7.87

7.87

6.25

5.5

5.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2500000

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500011

2100000

1575000

1575000

1250000

1100000

1100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hemlata
Kamal Poddar

Sunil Chothmal
Patodia HUF

Anil Chothmal
Patodia HUF

Suyash Sunil
Patodia

Aayush Anil
Patodia

Shreya
Patodia

Aastha Anil
Patodia

PAN (II)

AMJPP9451H

AAAHS9276C

AAAHA4542B

CNXPP1439A

CNXPP1381D

BSHPP9169F

CYRPPY9441H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

850000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

850000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

850000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

850000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

850000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

850000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

16

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Arunkumar Poddar HUF

Kamal Poddar HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAMHA1752K

AAHHK1927M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 225000
held (IV)

225000

14300011

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |225000
W)+ (VD

225000

14300011

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.12
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

71.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 225000

225000

14300011

Class eg:y

Total 225000

225000

14300011

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 112

1.12

71.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 112
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

71.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 225000

14075000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100

98.43

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

225000

225000

14300011

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shree Shakambhari Exims Private Limited(Formerly known as Upton Infrastructure Private

Limited)

PAN (1)

AAACU9556A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

386527

386527

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

386527

386527

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

386527

386527

Class eg:y

Total

386527

386527

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.93

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

386527

386527




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

386527

386527

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Azura Projects Private Limited

Florence Securities Private
Limited

Chartered Capital Research
Private Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGCA9030R

AABCF5634R

AADCC4238N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1285026

935684

425573

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1285026

935684

425573

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.42

4.68

2.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1285026

935684

425573

Class eg:y

Total

1285026

935684

425573

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.42

4.68

2.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.42

4.68

2.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

lo

0

0

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares hf:lc! in 1285026 935684 425573
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







