General information about company						
Scrip code	531358					
Name of the company	Choice International Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights To		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	14686538			14686538	73.42	14686538		14686538	73.42
(B)	Public	2300	5318262			5318262	26.58	5318262		5318262	26.58
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2317	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities			
Category Category of	c Underlying 1		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686538
(B)	Public				26.58	0	0			5242260
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	14461527	72.29			19928798

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	No.	ng patteri	of the P	Shareholding	Number of	f Voting	Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	curities	(IX)	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	14300011			14300011	71.48	14300011		14300011	71.48
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	386527			386527	1.93	386527		386527	1.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	14686538			14686538	73.42	14686538		14686538	73.42
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		17	14686538			14686538	73.42	14686538		14686538	73.42
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l .	ı		l .	<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2145	1454766			1454766	7.27	1454766		1454766	7.27
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	583939			583939	2.92	583939		583939	2.92
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	125			125	0	125		125	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	141	3279432			3279432	16.39	3279432		3279432	16.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2300	5318262			5318262	26.58	5318262		5318262	26.58
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2300	5318262			5318262	26.58	5318262		5318262	26.58
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		2317	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100
Total (A+B+C)		2317	20004800			20004800	100	20004800		20004800	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.48	14075000	98.43			14300011
(d)				1.93	386527	100			386527
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686538
(2)	Foreign	1	l	1		I	1		I
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.42	14461527	98.47			14686538
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.27	0	0			1380764
(a(ii))				2.92	0	0			583939
(b)				0	0	0			125
(e)				16.39	0	0			3277432
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.58	0	0			5242260
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.58	0	0			5242260
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	- Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	14461527	72.29			19928798
Total (A+B+C)				100	14461527	72.29			19928798

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamal Poddar	Arunkumar Poddar	Archana Anil Patodia	Vinita Sunil Patodia	Sonu Poddar	Sunil Kumar Patodia	Anil C Pato
PAN (II)	AJNPP5353K	ANHPP9477G	AGZPP2397L	ADTPP7048N	AGIPC0029R	AAXPP0203B	AFMPP777
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500011	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500011	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	10.5	7.87	7.87	6.25	5.5	5.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2500011	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Class eg:y							
Total	2500011	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.5	10.5	7.87	7.87	6.25	5.5	5.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	10.5	7.87	7.87	6.25	5.5	5.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	2500000	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)			1	_
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500011	2100000	1575000	1575000	1250000	1100000	1100000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Indivi	duals/Hindu ur	idivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hemlata Kamal Poddar	Sunil Chothmal Patodia HUF	Anil Chothmal Patodia HUF	Suyash Sunil Patodia	Aayush Anil Patodia	Shreya Patodia	Aastha Anil Patodia
PAN (II)	AMJPP9451H	AAAHS9276C	AAAHA4542B	CNXPP1439A	CNXPP1381D	BSHPP9169F	CYRPP944
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	850000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	850000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	850000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000
Class eg:y							
Total	850000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	850000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)	1	Γ	1	
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	850000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000	300000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	15	16	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arunkumar Poddar HUF	Kamal Poddar HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMHA1752K	AAHHK1927M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	225000	225000	14300011
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	225000	225000	14300011
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.12	71.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg:X	225000	225000	14300011
Class eg:y			
Total	225000	225000	14300011
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.12	71.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.12	71.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>	
No. (a)	225000	0	14075000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	98.43
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	TIII)	
No. (a)			
		1	

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	225000	225000	14300011
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shree Shakambhari Exims Private Limited(Formerly known as Upton Infrastructure Private Limited)	
PAN (II)	AAACU9556A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	386527	386527
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	386527	386527
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	386527	386527
Class eg:y		
Total	386527	386527
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)	386527	386527

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100		
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	386527	386527		
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Azura Projects Private Limited	Florence Securities Private Limited	Chartered Capital Research Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCA9030R	AABCF5634R	AADCC4238N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1285026	935684	425573	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1285026	935684	425573	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	4.68	2.13	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1285026	935684	425573	0
Class eg:y				
Total	1285026	935684	425573	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.42	4.68	2.13	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.42	4.68	2.13	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	l
		0	0	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1285026	935684	425573	0
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				